

nITEM NO.46

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24059/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2010 in CRA No.221/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KAMAL PICTURES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEHANGIR P.LENTIN (D) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 26/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.  
Mr.N.Dinker Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Singh, Adv.for  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.for  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

We find no merit in the special leave petition and  
it is dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master